TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

Dismantling doors, windows and clerestory windows (steel or wood) shutter including 

chowkhats, architrave, holdfasts etc. complete and stacking within 50 metres lead :Of 

area 3 sq. metres and below
3.00 Each 227.10 681.30 INR  Six Hundred & Eighty One  and Paise Thirty Only

2
Taking out doors, windows and clerestory window shutters (steel or wood) including 

stacking within 50 metres lead :Of area 3 sq. metres and below
9.00 Each 88.40 795.60 INR  Seven Hundred & Ninety Five  and Paise Sixty Only

3

Providing and fixing ISI marked flush door shutters conforming to IS : 2202 (Part I) non-

decorative type, core of block board construction with frame of 1st class hard wood

and well matched commercial 3 ply veneering with vertical grains or cross bands and

face veneers on both faces of shutters:30 mm thick including ISI marked Stainless

Steel butt hinges with necessary screws

7.56 sqm 1803.90 13637.48
INR  Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty Seven  and Paise Forty 

Eight Only

4

Providing and fxing aluminium work for doors, windows, ventilators and partitions

with extruded built up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections and

other sections of approved make conforming to IS: 733 and IS:

[...]

drawings and the directions of Engineer-in-charge. (Glazing, paneling and dash

fasteners to be paid for separately) :Anodised aluminium (anodised transparent or

dyed to required shade according to IS: 1868, Minimum anodic coating of grade AC 15)

48.84 kg 528.30 25802.17
INR  Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Two  and Paise Seventeen 

Only

5

Providing and fxing aluminium work for doors, windows, ventilators and partitions

with extruded built up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections and

other sections of approved make conforming to IS: 733 and IS: 1285, fixing with dash

fasteners of required dia and size, including necessary filling up the gaps at junctions,

i.e. at top,   bottom  and  sides  with  required  EPDM  rubber/ neoprene gasket etc. 

21.60 Kg 596.55 12885.48
INR  Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Five  and Paise Forty 

Eight Only

6

Providing and fxing aluminium work for doors, windows, ventilators and partitions

with extruded built up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections and

other sections of approved make conforming to IS: 733 and IS: 1285, fixing with dash

fasteners of required dia and size, including necessary filling up the gaps at junctions, 

9.18 sqm 921.75 8461.67
INR  Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty One  and Paise Sixty Six 

Only

7

Providing and fixing fly proof galvanized M.S. wire gauge to windows and

clerestory windows using wire gauge with average width of aperture 1.4 mm in both

directions with wire of dia 0.63 mm all complete.with 12 MM mild steel U beading. 
4.56 sqm 643.35 2933.68

INR  Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Three  and Paise Sixty Eight 

Only

8

Providing and fixing ISI marked IS : 1341 oxidised M.S. pressed butt hinges with

necessary screws etc. complete. (copper oxidized as per IS: 1378)125x65x2.12mm 12.00 Each 38.90 466.80 INR  Four Hundred & Sixty Six  and Paise Eighty Only

9

Providing and fixing aluminium handles, ISI marked, anodised (anodic coating not less

than grade AC 10 as per IS : 1868) transparent or dyed to required colour or shade,

with necessary screws etc. complete :125 mm

18.00 Each 68.55 1233.90 INR  One Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty Three  and Paise Ninety Only

10
Providing and fixing aluminium sliding door bolts, ISI marked anodised (anodic coating

not less than grade AC 10 as per IS : 1868), transparent or dyed to required colour or

shade, with nuts and screws etc. complete :250x16 mm